
Week B Monday 26 February Tuesday 27 February Wednesday 28 February
Tutor

P1

Break Triples only - break 10.40-11am

P2 & P3
11.00 - Computer Science 2hrs 

(computer rooms)
11.30 - RE 1hr 45m x 16

Lunch

P4

Week A Monday 4 March Tuesday 5 March Wednesday 6 March
Tutor

P1 9.00am - PE 1hr 15m 

Break All - break 10.40am-11am Triples only - break 10.40-11am CC only - break 10.45-11.05am

P2 & P3
12.00pm - Spanish Writing 

1hr/1hr 15m
12pm - Maths Paper 1

1hr 30m

Lunch All - lunch 1.30-2.10pm Engineering only - lunch 12.55pm

P4 1.30pm - Engineering 1hr 30m

Week B Monday 11 March Tuesday 12 March Wednesday 13 March
Tutor

P1

Break All - break 10.40am-11am

P2 & P3 11am - Business 2hrs

Lunch

P4

Week A Monday 18 March Tuesday 19 March Wednesday 20 March
Tutor

P1

Break Triples only - break 10.40-11am

P2 & P3

Lunch Food only - lunch 12.45pm

P4 1.30pm - Food 1hr 30m

Week B Monday 25 March  Week B Tuesday 26 March Wednesday 27 March
Product Design - Practical (All Day)

Actual Exam 
Product Design - Practical (P1-3)

Actual Exam 
Dance students off timetable all day Actual 

Exam

Thursday 29 February Friday 1 March

Non-Pupil Day

8.45am - Combined Sci Bio 1hr 15m
8.45am - Triple Biology 1hr 45m

8.45am - Geography 1hr 30m

Thursday 14 March Friday 15 March

History only - lunch 13.10pm

1.45pm  - History 1hr 20m (then home)

Thursday 7 March Friday 8 March

8.45am - English Paper 2 
1hr 45m 

8.45am - Combined Sci Chem 1hr 15m
8.45am - Triple Chemistry 1hr 45m

9.00am
Food Practical
Actual Exam

(groups 1 & 2)

8.45am - Child Care 2hrs

9.00am
Food Practical
Actual Exam

(groups 3 & 4)

8.45am - English Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

8.45am - Maths Paper 2 
1hr 30m 11B/Dr

Drama
(Off timetable all 

day)
Actual Exam

11C/Dr
Drama

(Off timetable all 
day)

Actual Exam

Thursday 21 March Friday 22 March

                                                                                         Key:

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable - Spring 2024

Thursday 28 March Friday 29 March

Easter Holidays

10.40am - Product Design Actual Exam 
1hr 30m (A9)

10.40am - 11b/Dr1 - write-up 1hr (B14)
12.00pm - 11c/Dr write-up 1hr (B14)

8.45am - Combined Sci Phys 1hr 15m
8.45am - Triple Physics 1hr 45m

8.45am - Maths Paper 3 
1hr 30m


	Sheet1

